
BECKER	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS
MONTHLY	
  FINANCIAL	
  REPORT

October	
  2013

EXPENDITURES
2013-­‐14 2013-­‐14 Remaining %	
  

Fund Budget October	
  2013 Year-­‐to-­‐Date Budget Spent
General 24,038,868	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,782,438	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5,434,319	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   18,604,549	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22.61%
Food	
  Service 1,249,136	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   53,568	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   130,841	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,118,295	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.47%
Community	
  Service 952,230	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   68,394	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   210,084	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   742,146	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22.06%
Building	
  ConstrucDon 13,500,000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,588,397	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7,040,263	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6,459,737	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.15%
Debt	
  Service 3,921,182	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   275,671	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,645,511	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.03%

43,661,416$	
  	
  	
  	
   3,492,797$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13,091,178$	
  	
  	
  	
   30,570,238$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   29.98%


