BECKER PUBLIC SCHOOLS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT October 2013

EXPENDITURES

	2013-14		2013-14	Remaining	%
Fund	Budget	October 2013	Year-to-Date	Budget	Spent
General	24,038,868	1,782,438	5,434,319	18,604,549	22.61%
Food Service	1,249,136	53,568	130,841	1,118,295	10.47%
Community Service	952,230	68,394	210,084	742,146	22.06%
Building Construction	13,500,000	1,588,397	7,040,263	6,459,737	52.15%
Debt Service	3,921,182	-	275,671	3,645,511	7.03%
	\$ 43,661,416	\$ 3,492,797	\$ 13,091,178	\$ 30,570,238	29.98%